Friday 17th November

" Day 2
12:00 (16:30)
Day 2
12:
0 (16:30) g
18:00 20:55 -
. Day 2
(o200 (16:30)

Saturday 18th November

Day 2

12:00 (16:30)

12:00 16:30 8

18:00 20:55 -
. Day 2
19:00 (16:30)

Sunday 19th November

12:00 16:30 8

12:00 - -
1200 5:’:’320)

18:00 20:55 -
Monday 20th November
12:00 - 8

12:00 16:30 8

Day 2

12:00 (17:30) 8

18:00 20:55 -
. Day 2

19:00 (17:30) 8

Tuesday 21st November

12:00 - -
12:00 16:30 -
" Day 2
12:00 (17:30)
18:00 20:55 =
Day 2
19:
20 (17:30)

Wednesday 22nd November

12:00 17:30 7

18:00 20:55 -
Day 2

19:00
(16:30)

Thursday 23rd November

12:00 - 7
Day 2

12

200 (16:30) g

Day 2

19:00
(16:30)

Friday 24th November

12:00 - 7

12:00 16:30 8

Saturday 25th November

12:00 - -

12:00 - -

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#2

#3

#4

#1

#3

#4

#4

#4

#1

#3

#4

#4

#4

#4

#5

#5

#4

#5

#5

#4

#5

#4

#5

MILLIONS Open Day 1A: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS High Roller Day 1:
$1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Open Satellite: 20
x $1,100 Seats Gtd

MILLIONS Open Day 1B: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS Open Day 1C: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS High Roller Day 2:
$1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Open Satellite: 20
x $1,100 Seats Gtd

MILLIONS Open Day 1D: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS Open Day 2: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS High Roller Final
Day: $1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Super High Roller
Day 1: $1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event
Satellite: 20 x $5,300 Seats
Gtd

MILLIONS Open Day 3: $1M
Gtd

MILLIONS Super High Roller
Day 2: $1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event Day 1A:
$5M Gtd

MILLIONS Main Event
Satellite: 20 x $5,300 Seats
Gtd

MILLIONS Main Event Day
1B: $5M Gtd

MILLIONS Open Final Day:
$1M Gtd

MILLIONS Super High Roller
Final Table: $1M Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event Day 1C:
$5M Gtd

MILLIONS Main Event or #5
MILLIONS Finale Satellite: 20
x $5,300 Seats Gtd

MILLIONS Main Event Day
1D: $5M Gtd

MILLIONS Main Event Day 2:
$5M Gtd

MILLIONS Finale Satellite: 20
x $5,300 Seats Gtd

MILLIONS Finale Day 1A: $1M
Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event Day 3:
$5M Gtd

MILLIONS Finale Day 1B: $1M
Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Finale Day 1C: $1M
Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event Day 4:
$5M Gtd

MILLIONS Finale Day 2: $1M
Gtd [8-Max]

MILLIONS Main Event Final
Day: $5M Gtd

MILLIONS Finale Final Day:
$1M Gtd [8-Max]

BUY-IN (USD)

$1,000+$100

$10,000+$300

$200+$20

$1,000+$100

$1,000+$100

$10,000+$300

$200+200

$1,000+$100

$1,000+$100

$25,000+$500

$1,000+$100

$25,000+$500

$5,000+$300

$1,000+$100

$5,000+$300

$5,000+$300

$1,000+$100

$5,000+$300

$5,000+$300

$1,000+$100

$5,000+$300

$5,000+$300

$5,000+$300

$5,000+$300

RE-ENTRY

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

+1 Re-
Entry

60

60

20

30

60

60

20

30

60

60

60

20

60

60

60

20

30

60

60

60

20

30

75

20

30

75

60

30

75

60

90

60

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K



