TIME	REG REG	LEVELS PLAYED	#	EVENT	BUY-IN (USD)	RE-ENTRY	(MINS)	CHIP
Friday 1	7th Novem	ber						
12:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 1A: \$1M Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
12:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#2	MILLIONS High Roller Day 1: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$10,000+\$300	Unlimited Re-Entry	60	1M
18:00	20:55	-	#1	MILLIONS Open Satellite: 20 x \$1,100 Seats Gtd	\$200+\$20	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
19:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 1B: \$1M Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	+1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Saturda	y 18th Nov	ember						
12:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 1C: \$1M Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
12:00	16:30	8	#2	MILLIONS High Roller Day 2: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$10,000+\$300	Unlimited Re-Entry	60	1M
18:00	20:55	-	#1	MILLIONS Open Satellite: 20 x \$1,100 Seats Gtd	\$200+200	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
19:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 1D: \$1M Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	+1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Sunday	19th Nove	mber						
12:00	16:30	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 2: \$1M Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
12:00	-		#2	MILLIONS High Roller Final Day: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	-	-	60	-
12:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#3	MILLIONS Super High Roller Day 1: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$25,000+\$500	Unlimited Re-Entry	60	1M
18:00	20:55		#4	MILLIONS Main Event Satellite: 20 x \$5,300 Seats Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
Monday	20th Nove	mber						
12:00	-	8	#1	MILLIONS Open Day 3: \$1M Gtd	-	-	60	-
12:00	16:30	8	#3	MILLIONS Super High Roller Day 2: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$25,000+\$500	Unlimited Re-Entry	60	1M
12:00	Day 2 (17:30)	8	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 1A: \$5M Gtd	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
18:00	20:55	-	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Satellite: 20 x \$5,300 Seats Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
19:00	Day 2 (17:30)	8	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 1B: \$5M Gtd	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Tuesday	21st Nove	mber						
12:00	-		#1	MILLIONS Open Final Day: \$1M Gtd	-		60	-
12:00	16:30	-	#3	MILLIONS Super High Roller Final Table: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	-	-	60	-
12:00	Day 2 (17:30)	8	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 1C: \$5M Gtd	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
18:00	20:55	-	#4	MILLIONS Main Event or #5 MILLIONS Finale Satellite: 20 x \$5,300 Seats Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
19:00	Day 2 (17:30)	8	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 1D: \$5M Gtd	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Wednes	day 22nd N	lovember		-		.,		
12:00	17:30	7	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 2:	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re-	75	1M
18:00	20:55		#5	\$5M Gtd MILLIONS Finale Satellite: 20 x \$5,300 Seats Gtd	\$1,000+\$100	Unlimited Re-Entry	20	100K
19:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#5	x \$5,300 Seats Gtd MILLIONS Finale Day 1A: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$5,000+\$300	Re-Entry +1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Thursda	y 23rd Nov	rember						
12:00	-	7	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 3: \$5M Gtd	-		75	-
12:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#5	MILLIONS Finale Day 1B: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
19:00	Day 2 (16:30)	8	#5	MILLIONS Finale Day 1C: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	30	1M
Friday	24th Nov	vember						
12:00	-	7	#4	MILLIONS Main Event Day 4: \$5M Gtd	-	-	75	-
12:00	16:30	8	#5	MILLIONS Finale Day 2: \$1M Gtd [8-Max]	\$5,000+\$300	+1 Re- Entry	60	1M
Saturda	y 25th Nov	ember						
12:00			#4	MILLIONS Main Event Final Day: \$5M Gtd	-		90	-
				MILLIONS Finale Final Day:				
12:00	-	-	#5	\$1M Gtd [8-Max]	-	-	60	-